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Please read this manual carefully before any operation and keep
it properly for future use.
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MASSAGE CHAIR

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS

BEFORE USING THE ITEM

REMOTE CONTROL
Function of remote

Massage Intensity Levels Massage duration

ON/OFF

Timer button:Press to cycle through
timed shutdown times, with a default
of 10 minutes when turned on.

Intensity button:Click to cycle and switch

vibration intensity; when turned on, the

default intensity setting is M gear.
Heating button:Press to activate
the heating function, press again
to deactivate the heating function.

Mode selection button:Click to cycle and
switch the vibration mode, with the default
mode at startup being M1.

Massage mode

Massage area
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. Specifications of power adapter

The power is on in the standby state. The user can activate the function via the

hand controller.

Input:AC100-240V,50Hz/60HZ;Output:DC12V1A.

IT . Product features

1.

2.

EN

4.

5.

8 points massage

One-way switch for independent heating plate operation
Three-segment timing, with a default shutdown time of 10 minutes.
Three levels of vibration intensity

5 vibration modes

[II. Function details

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6

7~

8~

Switch on and off

TIME: Cycling through massage durations (10/20/30 min). Default startup is 10
minutes.

MODE: Tap the five vibration modes to switch (M1/M2/M3/M4/M5). The default
startup mode is M4.

INT: Switch intensity by vibration strength (H/M/L). Default startup is M (medium).
HEAT: Click to toggle heating.

PART: Vibration positioning key. Default startup is full vibration; tap to switch to
single-part vibration.

Massage Intensity Levels
Massage duration

Massage mode

12




